BOROUGH OP MANHATTAN, THE CITY OF NEw 
YORK. 

SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
received by the Commissioner of Water 

Supply, Gas and Electricity at the above office 
until 2 o'clock p. m. on 

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 10, 1907. 

FOR FURNISHING, PUTTING IN PLACE 
AND MAINTAINING SIX HUNDRED AND 
THIRTY-FIVE(635) GAS REGULATORS, 
FROM JANUARY I I908, TO DECEMBER 
31, 19o8, BOTH INCLUSIVE. 

For furnishing gas regulators in public build. 
ings in The City of New York, in the Bor. 
oughs of Manhattan and The Bronx. 
FOR FURNISHING STEAM FOR HEAT 

ING OR POWER PURPOSES' TO CERTAIN